QUISP

sportpertutti HMX2
Fixguiale Undana
TROFEO UMBRIA MOTOCROSS 2025, Magione 30 Marzo 2025
Hobby MX2 - Classifica di Giornata Crossodromo Magione 1.000 m
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1 ALUNNI MINCIOTTI 500 250 250
EDOARDO (ITA)
2 SMACCHI 440 60 220 220
LUCA (ITA)
3 POLIDORI 400 100 40 200 200
MICHAEL (ITA)
4 GORACCI 340 160 60 160 180
EDOARDO (ITA)
5 NERI 310 190 30 180 130
LORENZO (ITA)
6 RIPICCINI 280 220 30 140 140
NICOLA (ITA)
7 BEI 250 250 30 130 120
MIRCO (ITA)
8 GELSI 240 260 10 90 150
TOMMASO (ITA)
9 COLANTONI 210 290 30 100 110
MATTIA (ITA)
10 VERGARI 205 295 5 110 95
LUCA (ITA)
11 MARSIGLIETTI 204 296 1 120 84
NICOLO (ITA)
12 PIGNATTA 195 305 9 95 100
MICHELE (ITA)
13 LUCCONI 174 326 21 84 920
MICHELE (ITA)
14 PIERINI 174 326 0 87 87
LUCA (ITA)
15 SPACCINI 160 340 14 160
SAMUELE (ITA)
16 BRAGANTI 150 350 10 150
TOMMASO (ITA)
17 MARCHEGIANI 82 418 68 82
LORENZO (ITA)
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